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World-Class
Faculties

State-of-the
Art Facilities

Industry-Driven
Curriculum



Note: During vacation food will not be
served in hostel and students will have
to vacate the room

Registration fees: 2500/-*

SCHOOL OF 

ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY

Toll-Free: 

Courses Offered

Candidates must have 50% marks in 10+2 and 45% in PCM compulsary 
OR 
Passed 3 years Diploma examination with at least 50% marks.
( For Lateral Entry/ Direct Second Year)

B.Tech. (Specialisation) 

Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Fees Per Year

₹88,000/-

₹88,000/-

₹88,000/-

Duration 

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

B.Tech

Highlights

The course curriculum has 
been set based on industry 
requirements to help 
students become employ-
able after completion of 
the course.

Students will gain an 
opportunity to improve 
their prospects for a global 
career with the best 
companies.

Well-qualied faculty 
members who are alumni 
of IITs and IIMs from across 
the country.

Course
Without

Hostel Fee

with Hostel

Type  1 Type  2

Total  Courses Fee

B.Tech ₹352,000/- ₹500,000/- ₹460,000/-

B.Tech (Lateral) ₹264,000/- ₹400,000/- ₹370,000/-

Eligibility

Other Charges

Forms & Prospectus

Hostel (Security Deposit)

Uniform Fees

Convocation & Certificate

₹500 /-

₹5,000 /-

₹5,500 /-

₹3,000 /-

(One Time)

(Refundable)



SCHOOL OF 

ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY

Toll-Free: 

Note: During vacation food will not be
served in hostel and students will have
to vacate the room

Registration fees: 2500/-*
Other Charges

Forms & Prospectus

Hostel (Security Deposit)

Uniform Fees

Convocation & Certificate

₹500 /-

₹5,000 /-

₹5,500 /-

₹3,000 /-

(One Time)

(Refundable)

Eligibility

Courses Offered

Passed Bachelor’s Degree or equivalent in the relevant eld. Obtained at least 

M.Tech. ( Specialisation)

50% marks in the qualifying Examination.

Civil Engineering
Fees Per YearDuration

Structural Engg.

Transportation Engg.

Construction Engg.
 

Mechanical Engineering

Thermal  Engg.

Electrical power system

Data Science

Cloud Computing

Electrical Power System

Computer Science and Engineering 

2 Yrs

2 Yrs

2 Yrs 

2 Yrs

₹60,000/-

₹60,000/-

₹60,000/-

₹60,000/-

2 Yrs

2 Yrs

2Yrs

₹60,000/-

₹60,000/-

₹60,000/-

2Yrs ₹60,000/-Computer Sc. & Engg.

M.Tech

Highlights

The course curriculum has 
been set based on industry 
requirements to help 
students become employ-
able after completion of 
the course.

Students will gain an 
opportunity to improve 
their prospects for a global 
career with the best 
companies.

Well-qualied faculty 
members who are alumni 
of IITs and IIMs from across 
the country.

Course
Without

Hostel Fee

with Hostel

Type  1 Type  2

Total  Courses Fee

M.Tech ₹120,000/- ₹260,000/- ₹240,000/-



12 Lakhs
HIGHEST PACKAGE

50+
COMPANIES VISITING

4 Lakhs
Average package

100%
Placement Assistance

10+
Annual Campus

Placement Drives
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